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(vm)
77,148.00
3,100.00
5,300,000.00
1,334,400.00
80,000.00
105,792.00
279,040.00
1,000.00
60,000.00
70,000.00
7,310,480.00
7,310,480.00
515,000.00

42,500.00
42,500.00
87,000.00
779,000.00

1,466,000.00
2,420,000.00
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126,000.00
666,000.00

84,000.00

3,396,000.00
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(vm)
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0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tousa

(vm)
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
50,020.00
0.00

50,020.00

WAL
(vm)

0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1inang

(v)
5,854.00
0.00
1,173,600.00
349,800.00
13,500.00
38,200.00
279,060.00
0.00
0.00
70,000.00
1,930,014.00
1,930,014.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
505,530.00

24,900.00
31,500.00
139,680.00
18,000.00

719,610.00
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5,380,486.00
5,380,486.00
515,000.00

42,500.00
42,500.00
87,000.00
779,000.00

1,466,000.00
1,914,470.00

75,100.00
94,500.00
476,300.00
66,000.00

2,626,370.00



Fudivinw : 11/2/2565 10:56:27

Auusmwnly
Nuuimaall
Auusmwaly
Nuuimia il

Auusmwnly

Nuuimaia il
Auusmwnly
Nuuimia il
Uiy
Nuuimia il
Auusmwnly
Nuuimaia il
AuuFmaiall
Nuuimanall
AuuFmaiall

Nuuimanall

AuuFmaiall
Nuuimanall
AuuFmaiall
Nuuimanall
AuuFmaiall
Nuuimnia

Nuuima

AADULLNLL
APDULLNLL
AADULLNLL
AADULLNLL

AADULLNLL

e ldimen
o Ldixow
e lidimen
o s
e lidimen
o s
e ldimen
o Lixaw
e ldiman
o s

o Lo

aiaa
AIwa
aiaa
AIwa
aiaa
AIwa

aiwe

LR RMTIICAT i
s ouiu
AADULNUANT

Uftianuuaniia
anaiinu

Sughpiianadnin
Un3
Suahmuianidns
Un3

ToRwRe 1 leunds
UiM3
TNuTBAEITUNS
FuvauazRIMa
TNewAvuieny
maUfTA U 57 s
TuhuApuiieiu
mafridnunsa s
TNewAvuieny
MU 57 lad
TehuApuiieiu
mafridnunsa s
TNewAvuieny
maUFIA N7 L
TuhuAsuiieiu
msUfia e 57
NewAsuieny
maUfIA N7 L
TuhuAsuiieiu
msUfia e 57
AN
ADNLUN

FRasinanu
FRAUNIAUZLAE
YUF
TRALTDLWEILRERDAY
faa luwanuay
LWL S
ARALATDILAINY

FananR a3

AALATONALINAY

[Fuahumianadinu
UATHUSINIViRAU
SuahpianIdns
VAT VNN

TINANDULNU

Tewie 1 ldunda
U3

anlgaslunmsdumaly

NI
anldawlunsiienas

AWHINEY Aaaan 13

nsziaen lfuazmianm

enaanzidoulums
Hnoauan
Tassmsilneusnma
Ui smaviesiu
Tassmstlneusunumniu
Baifiifin1s8aeanns
Tassmstlnous
LRSNRINAMUTTIN
TasamIWa AW

dnonmwlunmsuficau

e 1dmen

9965011131010001

9965011131030001

9965011131040001

9965011131050002

9965011131050001

9965011132010001

9965011132020001

9965011132030002

9965011132030001

9965011132030004

9965011132030003

9965011132030006

9965011132030007

9965011132030005

9965011132030008

9965011132040001

9965011133010001

9965011133070001

9965011133080001

9965011133110001

9965011133120001

9965011133140001

9965011133160001
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5,000.00
225,600.00
10,000.00
35,000.00

660,600.00
577,120.00

35,000.00
25,000.00
300,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00

1,122,120.00
50,000.00

30,000.00
60,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00

10,000.00

100,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100,000.00
50,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50,000.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
100,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100,000.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

10,800.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10,800.00
500,000.00

0.00
9,800.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

509,800.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

215,708.00
0.00
41,400.00
0.00

0.00

257,108.00
124,359.00

2,900.00
4,144.00
101,476.30
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
19,373.40

252,252.70
21,560.00

14,290.00
30,330.00
0.00

0.00
7,120.00

0.00
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5,000.00
184,200.00
10,000.00
35,000.00

492,692.00
2,761.00

32,100.00
11,056.00
98,523.70
10,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
30,626.60

310,067.30
28,440.00

15,710.00
29,670.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
12,880.00

10,000.00
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10,000.00

200,000.00
100,000.00

30,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
108,000.00

258,000.00
28,000.00

22,000.00
10,000.00

5,700.00
20,000.00

85,700.00
16,000.00

16,000.00
7,204,420.00
382,560.00

382,560.00
60,000.00

10,000.00

70,000.00
452,560.00
1,494,600.00

42,000.00

285,600.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
150,020.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
15,000.00

15,000.00
535,600.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73,300.00
67,306.85

3,366.00
419.44
693.00

17,526.60

89,311.89
28,000.00

21,990.00
9,900.00
5,590.00

0.00

65,480.00
0.00

0.00
1,457,062.59
94,020.00

94,020.00
15,000.00

4,400.00

19,400.00
113,420.00
368,040.00

10,500.00

70,770.00

wii : 1/1
10,000.00

126,700.00
32,693.15

26,634.00
9,580.56
9,307.00

90,473.40

168,688.11
0.00

10.00
100.00
110.00

20,000.00

20,220.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
5,211,737.41
288,540.00

288,540.00
45,000.00

5,600.00

50,600.00
339,140.00
1,126,560.00

31,500.00

214,830.00
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36,000.00

1,858,200.00
50,000.00

60,000.00
6,000.00

116,000.00
108,000.00

20,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00

178,000.00
30,000.00

10,000.00
35,000.00

75,000.00
5,500.00

5,500.00
2,232,700.00
20,000.00

15,000.00

30,000.00

15,000.00

80,000.00
80,000.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
90,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

90,000.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
90,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

8,025.00

457,335.00
0.00

17,000.00
2,100.00

19,100.00
18,000.00

4,144.00
1,500.00
0.00
0.00

23,644.00
4,374.00

4,250.00
15,550.00

24,174.00
0.00

0.00
524,253.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

wii : 1/1
27,975.00

1,400,865.00
50,000.00

43,000.00
3,900.00

96,900.00
0.00

15,856.00
18,500.00
10,000.00
20,000.00

64,356.00
25,626.00

5,750.00
19,450.00

50,826.00
5,500.00

5,500.00
1,618,447.00
20,000.00

15,000.00

30,000.00

15,000.00

80,000.00
80,000.00
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